
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
MS

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0388 07-04-2002 Kutch  Adheep Gupta [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0687 16-09-1999 Q SUNR Yuvrajsinh Parmar

4 GBA0381 23-08-2004 SRT  Nikhil Ramesh

5 GBA0522 19-01-1997 VDR  Vaibhav Parikh

6 GBA0435 30-04-1999 AHD  Ritin Venarse

7 GBA0485 21-12-1996 BH  Laksh Baria

8 GBA0368 14-09-2006 Q SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

9 GBA0423 15-11-2001 SRT  Tushar Sharma [4]

10 GBA0912 05-07-2002 Q SRT  Shashank Gupta

11 GBA0079 17-03-2003 VDR  Hardik Panwar

12 GBA0519 18-02-1999 BVP  Suraj Bharti

13 GBA0441 21-10-1999 RJT  Swapneel Sarelia

14 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

15 GBA0841 14-10-1988 Q AHD  Romit Dodeja

16 GBA0460 13-12-1999 AHD  Jainil Pravin

17 GBA0474 14-03-2002 KHD  Arun Sodha

18 GBA0868 17-02-1999 Q AHD  Aryamann Tandon

19 GBA0448 20-10-1988 RJT  Jaimeen Dethariya

20 GBA0467 06-12-1993 SRT  Mohammad Salman

21 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat

22 GBA0446 29-07-1992 GNR  Harit Vasavada

23 GBA0366 04-03-2003 Q SRT  Daivik Chauhan

24 GBA0469 16-12-2001 AHD  Anupam Akolkar [3]

25 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama

26 GBA0322 10-10-2004 Q AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

27 GBA0468 13-04-1989 BH  Harshal Soni

28 GBA0161 10-09-2003 VDR  Sujalsinh Baria

29 GBA0708 12-01-2002 Q AHD  Sahilkhan Pathan

30 GBA0367 07-09-2003 RJT  Anand Makwana

31 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

32 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal [2]

Round 2

 Adheep Gupta [1]

 #1: 

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #2: 15-21 22-20 21-11  (59')

 Vaibhav Parikh
 #3: 21-12 21-8  (30')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #4: 21-10 21-7  (21')

 Tushar Sharma [4]

 #5: 21-12 21-6  (18')

 Hardik Panwar
 #6: 21-15 11-21 21-13  (49')

 Swapneel Sarelia
 #7: 21-18 21-11  (28')

 Romit Dodeja
 #8: 21-17 21-13  (35')

 Aryamann Tandon
 #9: 21-9 21-10  (35')

 Mohammad Salman
 #10: 21-9 21-13  (26')

 Parth Saraswat
 #11: 18-21 21-16 23-21  (49')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]
 #12: 21-17 17-8 Ret. (42')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #13: 21-9 15-21 22-20  (70')

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #14: 21-15 21-14  (31')

 Sahilkhan Pathan
 #15: 21-17 21-15  (24')

 Yash Kaserwal [2]
 #16: 21-19 21-19  (40')

Quarterfinals

 Adheep Gupta [1]

 #17: 21-8 21-10  (21')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #18: 17-21 21-19 21-5  (48')

 Tushar Sharma [4]
 #19: 21-16 21-12  (37')

 Swapneel Sarelia
 #20: 21-11 21-17  (39')

 Aryamann Tandon
 #21: 21-12 21-9  (32')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]

 #22: 21-9 21-8  (24')

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #23: 21-9 12-21 21-6  (56')

 Yash Kaserwal [2]
 #24: 21-13 21-10  (27')

Semifinals

 Adheep Gupta [1]
 #25: 21-17 21-15  (40')

 Swapneel Sarelia
 #26: 22-20 21-17  (44')

 Aryamann Tandon
 #27: 21-15 21-18  (46')

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #28: 10-21 21-10 21-8  (43')

Final

 Adheep Gupta [1]
 #29: 21-17 21-14  (42')

 Aryamann Tandon
 #30: 21-10 21-18  (34')

 Aryamann Tandon
 #31: 21-17 21-8  (40')

# Seeded Players

1 Adheep Gupta

2 Yash Kaserwal

3 Anupam Akolkar

4 Tushar Sharma

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
MS - QUALIFICATION

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0868 17-02-1999 AHD  Aryamann Tandon
2  Bye
3 GBA0230 20-01-1996 Kutch Saurabh Agarwal
4 GBA0564 31-12-2000 VDR  Smrutik Patel
5 GBA0933 02-08-2000 BVP  Meetkumar Makwana
6 GBA0908 08-12-2002 SRT  Jay Patel
7 GBA0706 08-04-1999 AHD  Sourav Gupta
8 GBA0002 05-12-2003 KHD  Akul Bodat
9 GBA0876 05-10-1988 RJT  Hardik Chopda

10 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal
11 GBA0524 19-10-2002 AND  Zeel Rabari
12 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh
13 GBA0841 14-10-1988 AHD  Romit Dodeja
14 GBA0422 23-03-1998 VLD  Abhimanyu Yadav
15 GBA0470 27-09-1997 BH  Rifaquat A. Khwaja
16 GBA0500 16-11-1994 SRT  Chandan Matolia
17 GBA0322 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi
18 GBA0453 25-10-2001 BH  Jayrajsinh Sisodia
19 GBA0934 13-12-1997 AND  Viraj Pithadia
20 GBA0875 07-09-2001 GNR  Divyanshu Singh
21 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma
22 GBA0529 29-05-2002 AHD  Neel Dhebar
23 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah
24 GBA0909 01-05-2006 SRT  Krish Chhatriwala
25 GBA0454 01-08-1997 BH  Kandarpsinh Bodana
26 GBA0708 12-01-2002 AHD  Sahilkhan Pathan
27 GBA0494 09-02-2001 SRT  Mihir Patel
28 GBA0745 06-08-2003 AHD  Tejas Barapatre
29 GBA0895 08-06-1996 AHD  Praveen Yadav
30 GBA0380 04-06-2004 Kutch Yauvansh Chandnani
31 GBA0515 25-12-1999 VDR  Saurabh Singh
32 GBA0881 02-09-2003 ARV  Nihal Patel
33 GBA0557 16-10-2005 GNR  Dev Trivedi
34 GBA0892 27-09-2001 AHD  Jignesh Baudas
35 GBA0274 05-10-2007 SRT  Harie Desai
36 GBA0544 07-09-1998 VDR  Shivam Rasaniya
37 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
38 GBA0894 02-11-2002 BH  Dipu Prajapati
39 GBA0368 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan
40 GBA0479 22-07-1999 AHD  Karan Gangwani
41 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva
42 GBA0889 25-12-2001 Kutch Rohan Lahori
43 GBA0687 16-09-1999 SUNR Yuvrajsinh Parmar
44 GBA0471 13-04-2003 AHD  Mahim Thakkar
45 GBA0896 14-04-1996 AHD  Shubham Rathod
46 GBA0507 23-11-2001 SRT  Smit Morawala
47 GBA0355 24-07-2003 AHD  Aditya Rohilla
48 GBA0828 12-10-1990 VDR  Deep Yadav
49 GBA0090 30-01-2003 BH  Dhaval Chauhan
50 GBA0912 05-07-2002 SRT  Shashank Gupta
51 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel
52 GBA0390 12-09-2000 AND  Sanket Sargara
53 GBA0395 16-05-2004 DNH  Pranav Prashant
54 GBA0883 30-05-2000 DDN  Dipen Pravinkumar
55 GBA0925 19-08-1997 VLD  Pranit Koppattil
56 GBA0878 21-12-2002 AHD  Karansinh Parmar
57 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya
58 GBA0526 18-11-2001 DHD  Sameer Patel
59 GBA0577 30-05-2000 BVP  Dishang Chudasama
60 GBA0501 15-08-2001 AHD  Kevin Somaiya
61 GBA0475 29-10-2001 AHD  Dipendra Rajput
62 GBA0503 07-02-2002 VDR  Nirav Parmar
63  Bye
64 GBA0366 04-03-2003 SRT  Daivik Chauhan

Round 2

 Aryamann Tandon
 #1: 
 Saurabh Agarwal
 #2: 15-9 15-14  (22')
 Meetkumar Makwana
 #3: w.o.
 Akul Bodat
 #4: 15-4 15-1  (14')
 Ayaan Bindal
 #5: 14-15 15-12 15-7  (30')

 Siddhant A Singh
 #6: 15-2 15-9  (13')
 Romit Dodeja
 #7: 15-8 15-12  (20')
 Rifaquat A. Khwaja
 #8: w.o.
 Bornabh Gogoi
 #9: 15-12 15-6  (19')
 Viraj Pithadia
 #10: 15-12 15-10  (20')
 Neel Dhebar
 #11: w.o.
 Devansh Shah
 #12: 15-3 15-3  (10')
 Sahilkhan Pathan
 #13: 15-7 15-8  (18')
 Mihir Patel
 #14: 15-6 15-8  (16')
 Yauvansh Chandnani
 #15: w.o.
 Nihal Patel
 #16: 11-15 15-14 15-12  (26')

 Dev Trivedi
 #17: 7-15 15-11 15-14  (30')

 Shivam Rasaniya
 #18: 15-9 15-14  (24')
 Aditya Yadav
 #19: 15-6 15-4  (13')
 Prithvi Chauhan
 #20: 15-13 15-11  (19')
 Rushi Bhuva
 #21: 14-15 15-14 15-10  (32')

 Yuvrajsinh Parmar
 #22: 15-1 15-2  (11')
 Shubham Rathod
 #23: w.o.
 Aditya Rohilla
 #24: 15-12 15-14  (36')
 Shashank Gupta
 #25: 15-6 15-4  (10')
 Sanket Sargara
 #26: 15-11 12-15 15-9  (32')

 Dipen Pravinkumar
 #27: w.o.
 Karansinh Parmar
 #28: 15-4 15-5  (12')
 Sameer Patel
 #29: 15-14 15-9  (18')
 Kevin Somaiya
 #30: 15-10 15-8  (203')
 Nirav Parmar
 #31: 15-8 15-7  (15')
 Daivik Chauhan
 #32: 

Finals

 Aryamann Tandon
 #33: 15-7 15-6  (15')

 Akul Bodat
 #34: 15-5 15-11  (23')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #35: 15-14 15-10  (28')

 Romit Dodeja
 #36: 15-5 15-11  (20')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #37: 15-11 15-10  (19')

 Devansh Shah
 #38: 15-6 14-15 15-10  (25')

 Sahilkhan Pathan
 #39: 15-10 15-3  (18')

 Nihal Patel
 #40: 15-9 15-14  (25')

 Shivam Rasaniya
 #41: 14-15 15-9 15-9  (31')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #42: 15-6 15-6  (14')

 Yuvrajsinh Parmar
 #43: 15-6 15-3  (12')

 Aditya Rohilla
 #44: 15-12 15-10  (25')

 Shashank Gupta
 #45: 8-15 15-9 15-9  (30')

 Karansinh Parmar
 #46: 15-6 15-3  (15')

 Kevin Somaiya
 #47: 15-5 11-15 15-4  (32')

 Daivik Chauhan
 #48: 15-9 15-8  (21')

Qualifiers

 Aryamann Tandon
 #49: 15-7 15-7  (17')

Q1

 Romit Dodeja
 #50: 15-7 15-5  (17')

Q2

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #51: 15-6 15-6  (18')

Q3

 Sahilkhan Pathan
 #52: 15-11 15-9  (15')

Q4

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #53: 15-7 15-9  (21')

Q5

 Yuvrajsinh Parmar
 #54: 15-12 15-4  (24')

Q6

 Shashank Gupta
 #55: 15-14 12-4 Ret. (16')

Q7

 Daivik Chauhan
 #56: 15-9 12-15 15-9  (40')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
WS

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0198 14-05-2004 AND  Adita Rao [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

4 GBA0430 25-06-2001 Q VDR  Shruti Joshi

5 GBA0106 11-10-2002 SRT  Yuti Gajjar

6 GBA0066 17-06-2004 GNR  Naaz Ansari

7 GBA0569 07-05-2002 AHD  Saumya Jadeja

8 GBA0206 03-06-2007 Q AHD  Riddhi Patel

9 GBA0421 28-10-1995 SRT  Shenan Christian [3]

10 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav

11 GBA0619 21-07-2007 Q AHD  Prisha Shah

12 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

13 GBA0013 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele

14 GBA0352 21-09-2006 Q VDR  Maitree Gandhi

15 GBA0436 01-03-1998 GNR  Nishtha Sisaudia

16 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

17 GBA0239 03-09-2006 Q AHD  Panchi Puri

18 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

19 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari

20 GBA0025 02-02-2005 VDR  Riddhi Acharya

21 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

22 GBA0731 15-05-2002 Q SRT  Bhavana Sharma

23 GBA0266 09-08-2004 NAV  Urdhvina Khadse

24 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer [4]

25 GBA0086 25-06-2004 GNR  Priyanshi Mittra

26 GBA0370 22-11-2003 JAM  Tanisha Joshi

27 GBA0155 18-04-2007 Q AND  Aneri Kotak

28 GBA0324 19-09-2005 AND  Tanya Singh

29 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

30 GBA0401 28-02-2002 RJT  Mansi Sodha

31 GBA0091 16-12-2009 Q MEH  Nitya Kotai

32 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

Round 2

 Adita Rao [1]

 #1: 

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #2: 19-21 21-17 21-19  (55')

 Yuti Gajjar
 #3: 21-9 21-13  (30')

 Saumya Jadeja
 #4: 21-7 21-7  (20')

 Shenan Christian [3]

 #5: 21-13 21-10  (32')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #6: 21-10 21-4  (30')

 Shreya Lele
 #7: 21-1 21-7  (12')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #8: 21-14 21-8  (23')

 Ashesha Mehta
 #9: 15-21 21-15 21-14  (54')

 Aishani Tiwari
 #10: 21-3 21-5  (13')

 Kajal Patel
 #11: 21-3 21-5  (13')

 Flora Engineer [4]

 #12: 21-18 21-6  (26')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #13: 21-19 21-9  (30')

 Tanya Singh
 #14: 21-15 21-12  (39')

 Janvi Patel
 #15: 21-5 21-3  (20')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #16: 21-9 21-8  (24')

Quarterfinals

 Adita Rao [1]
 #17: 21-6 21-10  (24')

 Yuti Gajjar
 #18: 21-9 21-8  (23')

 Shenan Christian [3]
 #19: 21-11 21-10  (22')

 Shreya Lele
 #20: 21-6 21-8  (23')

 Aishani Tiwari
 #21: 21-7 21-9  (20')

 Flora Engineer [4]

 #22: 21-9 21-4  (23')

 Tanya Singh
 #23: 21-8 21-15  (30')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #24: 21-17 21-7  (30')

Semifinals

 Adita Rao [1]
 #25: 21-13 21-9  (37')

 Shreya Lele
 #26: 17-21 21-9 21-3  (58')

 Aishani Tiwari
 #27: 21-12 21-17  (48')

 Tanya Singh
 #28: 24-22 18-21 21-14  (76')

Final

 Adita Rao [1]
 #29: 21-8 13-4 Ret. (27')

 Aishani Tiwari
 #30: 21-12 24-22  (40')

 Adita Rao [1]
 #31: 21-18 21-19  (41')

# Seeded Players

1 Adita Rao

2 Rutvi Baloni

3 Shenan Christian

4 Flora Engineer

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature
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Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Finals

1 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak

2  Bye

3 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

4 GBA0162 16-01-2003 RJT  Krishna Kugasiya

5 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

6 GBA0718 01-10-2003 SRT  Neha Salunke

7 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

8 GBA0880 03-02-2002 BVP  Komal Dabhi

9 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

10 GBA0413 30-09-2003 BVP  Rucha Bhatt

11 GBA0859 15-08-2002 VLD  Neha Gupta

12 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

13 GBA0270 08-11-2003 AHD  Isha Gadhavi

14 GBA0430 25-06-2001 VDR  Shruti Joshi

15 GBA0731 15-05-2002 SRT  Bhavana Sharma

16 GBA0062 11-10-2006 MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela

Qualifiers

 Aneri Kotak
 #1: 

Q1

 Panchi Puri
 #2: 15-5 15-4  (15')

Q2

 Nitya Kotai
 #3: 15-2 15-4  (12')

Q3

 Riddhi Patel
 #4: 15-8 15-10  (17')

Q4

 Prisha Shah
 #5: 15-8 15-10  (19')

Q5

 Maitree Gandhi
 #6: 15-8 15-7  (15')

Q6

 Shruti Joshi
 #7: 15-5 15-7  (15')

Q7

 Bhavana Sharma
 #8: w.o.

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
MD

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0522
GBA0434

19-01-1997
24-05-1996

VDR
RJT  Hemendrasingh R Rajput [1]

 Vaibhav Parikh

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0474
GBA0002

14-03-2002
05-12-2003 Q

KHD
KHD  Akul Bodat

 Arun Sodha

4 GBA0183
GBA0580

04-07-2005
15-08-1981

AND
AND  Gaurav Bhatt

 Vidhan Bhatt

5 GBA0498
GBA0497

28-01-1997
18-12-1996

AHD
AHD  Dipen Thakkar

 Parth Bhure

6 GBA0403
GBA0446

01-02-2003
29-07-1992

GNR
GNR  Harit Vasavada

 Jay Odedra

7 GBA0387
GBA0900

19-06-2003
09-02-2002

Kutch
AHD  Dhruvsinh Chavda

 Sujal Ghatta

8 GBA0905
GBA0911

23-12-1996
16-05-1997 Q

SRT
SRT  Marutinandan Sharma

 Vijay Pardeshi

9 GBA0040
GBA0491

23-10-1999
11-11-1999

VLD
MEH  Dhrumil Patel [3]

 Digvijaysinh Kushwaha

10 GBA0931
GBA0930

06-11-1999
30-01-1990 Q

AND
AND  Chirayu Shastri

 Pakil Talati

11 GBA0444
GBA0443

14-06-1988
05-11-1987

AHD
VDR  Akash Vadodariya

 Krunalkumar Sidhapura

12 GBA0507
GBA0500

23-11-2001
16-11-1994

SRT
SRT  Chandan Matolia

 Smit Morawala

13 GBA0429
GBA0456

20-12-1976
19-11-1989

AHD
RJT  Mohsin Sumra

 Samir Abbasi

14 GBA0230
GBA0529

20-01-1996
29-05-2002

Kutch
AHD  Neel Dhebar

 Saurabh Agarwal

15 GBA0917
GBA0916

26-01-1984
26-08-1987 Q

AND
AND  Milan Pandya

 Rahul Patel

16 GBA0581
GBA0578

12-11-2003
19-06-1982

BVP
BVP  Atul Bansal

 Krunal Dabhi

17 GBA0708
GBA0479

12-01-2002
22-07-1999

AHD
AHD  Karan Gangwani

 Sahilkhan Pathan

18 GBA0869
GBA0876

16-10-1983
05-10-1988 Q

RJT
RJT  Hardik Chopda

 Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya

19 GBA0395
GBA0579

16-05-2004
24-03-2005

DNH
DNH  Ikramul Haque

 Pranav Prashant

20 GBA0485
GBA0468

21-12-1996
13-04-1989

BH
BH  Harshal Soni

 Laksh Baria

21 GBA0519
GBA0933

18-02-1999
02-08-2000

BVP
BVP  Meetkumar Makwana

 Suraj Bharti

22 GBA0193
GBA0200

14-01-2009
06-01-2006 Q

MEH
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Mohmmadali Mir

23 GBA0841
GBA0510

14-10-1988
09-02-2002

AHD
MEH  Bhavin Karamchandani

 Romit Dodeja

24 GBA0467
GBA0511

06-12-1993
22-05-1993

SRT
SRT  Ayush Rawat [4]

 Mohammad Salman

25 GBA0435
GBA0079

30-04-1999
17-03-2003

AHD
VDR  Hardik Panwar

 Ritin Venarse

26 GBA0470
GBA0454

27-09-1997
01-08-1997 Q

BH
BH  Kandarpsinh Bodana

 Rifaquat A. Khwaja

27 GBA0161
GBA0328

10-09-2003
27-11-2003

VDR
VDR  Dhruv Raval

 Sujalsinh Baria

28 GBA0448
GBA0367

20-10-1988
07-09-2003

RJT
RJT  Anand Makwana

 Jaimeen Dethariya

29 GBA0920
GBA0919

15-04-1990
21-04-1991 Q

AND
AND  Hardik Shastri

 Parth Shah

30 GBA0570
GBA0577

06-11-2000
30-05-2000

BVP
BVP  Dishang Chudasama

 Sandip Dabhi

31 GBA0907
GBA0514

02-09-1997
16-12-1999

SRT
SRT  Dipkumar Lad

 Manishkumar Chaudhary

32 GBA0489
GBA0461

28-10-1994
29-09-1998

AND
AMR  Bhavin Jadav [2]

 Purushottam Awate

Round 2

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [1]

 Vaibhav Parikh

 #1: 

 Akul Bodat
 Arun Sodha
 #2: 21-17 21-13  (24')

 Dipen Thakkar
 Parth Bhure
 #3: 24-22 12-21 21-19  (57')

 Dhruvsinh Chavda
 Sujal Ghatta
 #4: 14-21 21-19 21-19  (37')

 Dhrumil Patel [3]

 Digvijaysinh Kushwaha

 #5: 21-14 21-10  (34')

 Akash Vadodariya

 Krunalkumar Sidhapura

 #6: w.o.

 Mohsin Sumra
 Samir Abbasi
 #7: 21-15 21-15  (34')

 Milan Pandya
 Rahul Patel
 #8: 21-18 21-18  (26')

 Hardik Chopda

 Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya
 #9: 21-23 21-16 21-8  (55')

 Harshal Soni
 Laksh Baria
 #10: w.o.

 Darpan Sane
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #11: 21-14 21-16  (25')

 Ayush Rawat [4]

 Mohammad Salman
 #12: 26-24 21-17  (37')

 Hardik Panwar
 Ritin Venarse
 #13: 21-9 21-11  (22')

 Dhruv Raval
 Sujalsinh Baria
 #14: 21-12 21-11  (20')

 Hardik Shastri
 Parth Shah
 #15: 21-17 21-11  (23')

 Bhavin Jadav [2]

 Purushottam Awate

 #16: 21-6 21-13  (15')

Quarterfinals

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [1]

 Vaibhav Parikh
 #17: 21-19 21-19  (30')

 Dhruvsinh Chavda
 Sujal Ghatta
 #18: 21-16 21-16  (32')

 Dhrumil Patel [3]

 Digvijaysinh Kushwaha
 #19: 21-11 21-11  (25')

 Mohsin Sumra
 Samir Abbasi
 #20: 21-13 21-11  (29')

 Harshal Soni
 Laksh Baria
 #21: 21-9 21-16  (28')

 Darpan Sane
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #22: 21-17 21-16  (20')

 Hardik Panwar
 Ritin Venarse
 #23: 21-19 21-18  (31')

 Bhavin Jadav [2]

 Purushottam Awate
 #24: 21-18 21-16  (26')

Semifinals

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [1]

 Vaibhav Parikh
 #25: 21-11 21-16  (32')

 Dhrumil Patel [3]

 Digvijaysinh Kushwaha
 #26: 21-10 21-14  (36')

 Darpan Sane
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #27: 21-19 21-14  (30')

 Bhavin Jadav [2]

 Purushottam Awate

 #28: 21-8 21-15  (25')

Final

 Dhrumil Patel [3]

 Digvijaysinh Kushwaha
 #29: 22-20 21-18  (40')

 Bhavin Jadav [2]

 Purushottam Awate
 #30: 19-21 21-19 21-18  (54')

 Bhavin Jadav [2]

 Purushottam Awate
 #31: 21-11 20-22 21-17  (59')

# Seeded Players

1 Hemendrasingh R Rajput

Vaibhav Parikh

2 Bhavin Jadav

Purushottam Awate

3 Dhrumil Patel

Digvijaysinh Kushwaha

4 Ayush Rawat

Mohammad Salman

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
MD - QUALIFICATION

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0193
GBA0200

14-01-2009
06-01-2006

MEH
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Mohmmadali Mir

2 
 
 Bye

3 GBA0523
GBA0521

28-03-2002
24-03-1999

VDR
VDR  Jalpan Prajapati

 Sparsh Argal

4 GBA0881
GBA0875

02-09-2003
07-09-2001

ARV
GNR  Divyanshu Singh

 Nihal Patel

5 GBA0515
GBA0526

25-12-1999
18-11-2001

VDR
DHD  Sameer Patel

 Saurabh Singh

6 
 
 Bye

7 GBA0371
GBA0557

18-11-2006
16-10-2005

GNR
GNR  Dev Trivedi

 Rudra G Pandya

8 GBA0917
GBA0916

26-01-1984
26-08-1987

AND
AND  Milan Pandya

 Rahul Patel

9 GBA0898
GBA0897

16-10-1996
07-06-1992

AMR
BVP  Giri Sankar M G

 Nikunj Devda

10 
 
 Bye

11 GBA0809
GBA0260

11-08-1996
22-09-2007

AHD
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Sitesh Kumar Mishra

12 GBA0931
GBA0930

06-11-1999
30-01-1990

AND
AND  Chirayu Shastri

 Pakil Talati

13 GBA0905
GBA0911

23-12-1996
16-05-1997

SRT
SRT  Marutinandan Sharma

 Vijay Pardeshi

14 
 
 Bye

15 GBA0798
GBA0901

04-12-1990
24-11-1992

VDR
VDR  Lenny Alexander

 Rohankumar Kothari

16 GBA0779
GBA0453

29-08-2003
25-10-2001

BH
BH  Jayrajsinh Sisodia

 Prem Prajapati

17 GBA0887
GBA0219

23-04-2001
21-07-2003

VDR
Kutch Amit Prajapati

 Prakhar Jadaun

18 GBA0390
GBA0922

12-09-2000
19-09-2003

AND
SBNK  Krrish Patil

 Sanket Sargara

19 
 
 Bye

20 GBA0920
GBA0919

15-04-1990
21-04-1991

AND
AND  Hardik Shastri

 Parth Shah

21 GBA0501
GBA0890

15-08-2001
16-09-2002

AHD
AHD  Bhavin Kapadiya

 Kevin Somaiya

22 GBA0564
GBA0422

31-12-2000
23-03-1998

VDR
VLD  Abhimanyu Yadav

 Smrutik Patel

23 
 
 Bye

24 GBA0869
GBA0876

16-10-1983
05-10-1988

RJT
RJT  Hardik Chopda

 Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya

25 GBA0934
GBA0275

13-12-1997
01-10-2005

AND
VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru

 Viraj Pithadia

26 GBA0120
GBA0299

21-09-2008
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Urv Patel

27 
 
 Bye

28 GBA0470
GBA0454

27-09-1997
01-08-1997

BH
BH  Kandarpsinh Bodana

 Rifaquat A. Khwaja

29 GBA0906
GBA0889

12-09-2001
25-12-2001

Kutch
Kutch Rohan Lahori

 Vishhal Ramdasani

30 GBA0474
GBA0002

14-03-2002
05-12-2003

KHD
KHD  Akul Bodat

 Arun Sodha

31 
 
 Bye

32 GBA0810
GBA0828

13-05-1983
12-10-1990

VDR
VDR  Deep Yadav

 Vishal Parikh

Finals

 Darpan Sane
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #1: 

 
 
 #2: No Match

 Sameer Patel
 Saurabh Singh
 #3: 

 Milan Pandya
 Rahul Patel
 #4: 15-10 15-12  (13')

 Giri Sankar M G
 Nikunj Devda
 #5: 

 Chirayu Shastri
 Pakil Talati
 #6: 15-10 12-15 15-9  (27')

 Marutinandan Sharma
 Vijay Pardeshi
 #7: 

 Lenny Alexander
 Rohankumar Kothari
 #8: 15-13 15-12  (20')

 Krrish Patil
 Sanket Sargara
 #9: 15-8 15-13  (18')

 Hardik Shastri
 Parth Shah
 #10: 

 Abhimanyu Yadav
 Smrutik Patel
 #11: 15-10 15-11  (15')

 Hardik Chopda
 Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya
 #12: 

 Manav S Rajyaguru
 Viraj Pithadia
 #13: 15-13 15-12  (17')

 Kandarpsinh Bodana
 Rifaquat A. Khwaja
 #14: 

 Akul Bodat
 Arun Sodha
 #15: 15-2 15-5  (14')

 Deep Yadav
 Vishal Parikh
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Darpan Sane
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #17: w.o.

Q1

 Milan Pandya
 Rahul Patel
 #18: 15-8 15-12  (15')

Q2

 Chirayu Shastri
 Pakil Talati
 #19: 15-13 15-14  (28')

Q3

 Marutinandan Sharma
 Vijay Pardeshi
 #20: 15-8 10-15 15-6  (26')

Q4

 Hardik Shastri
 Parth Shah
 #21: 15-12 14-15 15-10  (30')

Q5

 Hardik Chopda
 Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya
 #22: 8-15 15-12 15-10  (32')

Q6

 Kandarpsinh Bodana
 Rifaquat A. Khwaja
 #23: 15-10 12-15 15-9  (31')

Q7

 Akul Bodat
 Arun Sodha
 #24: 15-13 15-6  (23')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
WD

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0421
GBA0426

28-10-1995
17-11-2000

SRT
JAM  Dipti Kuity [1]

 Shenan Christian

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0451
GBA0430

12-06-1991
25-06-2001

RJT
VDR  Shruti Joshi

 Vaishali Baria

4 GBA0914
GBA0884

20-06-2002
11-08-2004

AHD
AHD  Krisha Jain

 Riya Kushwah

5 GBA0351
GBA0066

21-11-2006
17-06-2004

AHD
GNR  Naaz Ansari

 Nandika Oza

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0764
GBA0720

27-10-2000
23-08-1990

VDR
VDR  Parul Vasava

 Sofiya Mohammad

8 GBA0734
GBA0209

16-06-2006
07-02-2006

AHD
VDR  Brinda Shinde

 Khushi Vaniya

9 GBA0086
GBA0436

25-06-2004
01-03-1998

GNR
GNR  Nishtha Sisaudia

 Priyanshi Mittra

10 GBA0401
GBA0357

28-02-2002
16-09-2006

RJT
RJT  Krupali Vaghela

 Mansi Sodha

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0266
GBA0237

09-08-2004
10-09-2003

NAV
Kutch Snehal Singh

 Urdhvina Khadse

13 GBA0106
GBA0509

11-10-2002
21-02-2001

SRT
VDR  Janhvi Khanna

 Yuti Gajjar

14 GBA0015
GBA0093

02-10-2007
24-06-2007

AHD
VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

 Vivitsa Jadav

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0370
GBA0431

22-11-2003
08-04-1998

JAM
VDR  Maitreyee Khatri [2]

 Tanisha Joshi

Quarterfinals

 Dipti Kuity [1]

 Shenan Christian

 #1: 

 Shruti Joshi
 Vaishali Baria
 #2: 21-10 21-19  (27')

 Naaz Ansari
 Nandika Oza
 #3: 

 Brinda Shinde
 Khushi Vaniya
 #4: 21-4 21-10  (22')

 Nishtha Sisaudia
 Priyanshi Mittra
 #5: 21-10 21-3  (18')

 Snehal Singh
 Urdhvina Khadse
 #6: 

 Janhvi Khanna
 Yuti Gajjar
 #7: 17-21 21-19 21-17  (42')

 Maitreyee Khatri [2]

 Tanisha Joshi

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Dipti Kuity [1]

 Shenan Christian

 #9: w.o.

 Brinda Shinde
 Khushi Vaniya
 #10: 21-7 22-20  (29')

 Snehal Singh
 Urdhvina Khadse
 #11: 21-19 21-16  (38')

 Maitreyee Khatri [2]

 Tanisha Joshi
 #12: 21-15 23-25 21-13  (45')

Final

 Dipti Kuity [1]

 Shenan Christian
 #13: 16-21 21-18 21-12  (65')

 Maitreyee Khatri [2]

 Tanisha Joshi
 #14: 21-23 21-15 21-8  (56')

Winner

 Dipti Kuity [1]

 Shenan Christian
 #15: 21-18 21-17  (34')

# Seeded Players

1 Dipti Kuity

Shenan Christian

2 Maitreyee Khatri

Tanisha Joshi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
XD

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0431
GBA0461

08-04-1998
29-09-1998

VDR
AMR  Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Maitreyee Khatri

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0199
GBA0328

16-05-2007
27-11-2003

BH
VDR  Dhruv Raval

 Aesha Gandhi

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0426
GBA0435

17-11-2000
30-04-1999

JAM
AHD  Ritin Venarse

 Dipti Kuity

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0216
GBA0514

10-01-2008
16-12-1999

SRT
SRT  Dipkumar Lad

 Khushi Narwade

8 GBA0172
GBA0501

05-01-2009
15-08-2001

AHD
AHD  Kevin Somaiya

 Mourvi Patel

9 GBA0430
GBA0387

25-06-2001
19-06-2003

VDR
Kutch  Sujal Ghatta [4]

 Shruti Joshi

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0019
GBA0898

25-01-2008
16-10-1996

GNR
AMR  Nikunj Devda

 Tanishka Nair

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0451
GBA0456

12-06-1991
19-11-1989

RJT
RJT  Mohsin Sumra

 Vaishali Baria

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0066
GBA0497

17-06-2004
18-12-1996

GNR
AHD  Dipen Thakkar

 Naaz Ansari

16 GBA0929
GBA0925

16-06-2004
19-08-1997

VLD
VLD  Pranit Koppattil

 Anjali Singh

17 GBA0413
GBA0581

30-09-2003
12-11-2003

BVP
BVP  Krunal Dabhi

 Rucha Bhatt

18 GBA0349
GBA0390

27-02-2006
12-09-2000

AND
AND  Sanket Sargara

 Saanchi Khimani

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0436
GBA0403

01-03-1998
01-02-2003

GNR
GNR  Jay Odedra

 Nishtha Sisaudia

21 GBA0915
GBA0905

26-06-2001
23-12-1996

SRT
SRT  Vijay Pardeshi

 Twinkle Bharti

22 GBA0509
GBA0079

21-02-2001
17-03-2003

VDR
VDR  Hardik Panwar

 Janhvi Khanna

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0370
GBA0434

22-11-2003
24-05-1996

JAM
RJT  Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Tanisha Joshi

25 GBA0086
GBA0890

25-06-2004
16-09-2002

GNR
AHD  Bhavin Kapadiya

 Priyanshi Mittra

26 GBA0880
GBA0453

03-02-2002
25-10-2001

BVP
BH  Jayrajsinh Sisodia

 Komal Dabhi

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0170
GBA0511

20-09-2008
22-05-1993

SRT
SRT  Ayush Rawat

 Rutuja Kulkarni

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0918
GBA0809

20-11-2004
11-08-1996

AHD
AHD  Sitesh Kumar Mishra

 Vedanshi A Singh

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0237
GBA0446

10-09-2003
29-07-1992

Kutch
GNR  Harit Vasavada [2]

 Snehal Singh

Round 2

 Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Maitreyee Khatri

 #1: 

 Dhruv Raval
 Aesha Gandhi
 #2: 

 Ritin Venarse
 Dipti Kuity
 #3: 

 Kevin Somaiya
 Mourvi Patel
 #4: 21-7 21-10  (21')

 Sujal Ghatta [4]

 Shruti Joshi

 #5: 

 Nikunj Devda
 Tanishka Nair
 #6: 

 Mohsin Sumra
 Vaishali Baria
 #7: 

 Dipen Thakkar
 Naaz Ansari
 #8: 21-6 21-13  (15')

 Sanket Sargara
 Saanchi Khimani
 #9: 21-19 21-19  (26')

 Jay Odedra
 Nishtha Sisaudia
 #10: 

 Hardik Panwar
 Janhvi Khanna
 #11: 21-16 8-21 21-15  (36')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Tanisha Joshi

 #12: 

 Bhavin Kapadiya
 Priyanshi Mittra
 #13: 21-4 21-17  (13')

 Ayush Rawat
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #14: 

 Sitesh Kumar Mishra
 Vedanshi A Singh
 #15: 

 Harit Vasavada [2]

 Snehal Singh

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Dhruv Raval
 Aesha Gandhi
 #17: 21-19 21-16  (25')

 Ritin Venarse
 Dipti Kuity
 #18: 21-9 23-21  (29')

 Sujal Ghatta [4]

 Shruti Joshi

 #19: w.o.

 Mohsin Sumra
 Vaishali Baria
 #20: 21-19 16-21 21-10  (43')

 Jay Odedra
 Nishtha Sisaudia
 #21: 21-6 21-12  (22')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Tanisha Joshi
 #22: 21-18 21-16  (25')

 Ayush Rawat
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #23: 21-6 21-12  (18')

 Harit Vasavada [2]

 Snehal Singh
 #24: 21-19 21-14  (30')

Semifinals

 Dhruv Raval
 Aesha Gandhi
 #25: 22-24 21-15 21-11  (51')

 Sujal Ghatta [4]

 Shruti Joshi
 #26: 21-15 21-16  (22')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Tanisha Joshi
 #27: 21-12 21-14  (40')

 Ayush Rawat
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #28: 21-13 21-15  (30')

Final

 Dhruv Raval
 Aesha Gandhi
 #29: 21-12 21-13  (27')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Tanisha Joshi
 #30: 19-21 21-18 22-20  (40')

 Dhruv Raval
 Aesha Gandhi
 #31: 21-13 11-21 21-8 

# Seeded Players

1 Bhavin Jadav

Maitreyee Khatri

2 Harit Vasavada

Snehal Singh

3 Hemendrasingh R Rajput

Tanisha Joshi

4 Sujal Ghatta

Shruti Joshi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
BS U19

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [1]

2 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal

3 GBA0275 01-10-2005 Q VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru

4 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry

5 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal [8]

6 GBA0346 01-03-2006 Q VDR  Devik Parmar

7 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar

8 GBA0383 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput

9 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [4]

10 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

11 GBA0368 14-09-2006 Q SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

12 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

13 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [6]

14 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

15 GBA0147 11-09-2005 Q RJT  Yug Kotak

16 GBA0183 04-07-2005 AND  Vidhan Bhatt

17 GBA0252 29-07-2010 Q MEH  Rudra Chauhan

18 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

19 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

20 GBA0322 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi [7]

21 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

22 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Q Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala

23 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi

24 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama [3]

25 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

26 GBA0364 28-11-2005 Q VDR  Parth Saraswat

27 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

28 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [5]

29 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

30 GBA0381 23-08-2004 SRT  Nikhil Ramesh

31 GBA0376 10-02-2004 Q VDR  Pruthviraj Desai

32 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [2]

Round 2

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #1: 21-8 21-12  (27')

 Manav S Rajyaguru
 #2: 21-8 21-13  (21')

 Yash Kaserwal [8]

 #3: 21-15 22-20  (25')

 Dev Rajput
 #4: 21-14 21-4  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #5: 23-21 16-21 21-10  (39')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #6: 21-17 21-11  (32')

 Shanay K Patel [6]

 #7: 21-17 21-16  (34')

 Yug Kotak
 #8: 21-5 21-13  (21')

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #9: 21-17 21-14  (24')

 Bornabh Gogoi [7]

 #10: 21-8 21-4  (26')

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #11: 21-17 21-18  (20')

 Harsh Chudasama [3]
 #12: 21-18 21-16  (25')

 Devansh Shah
 #13: 21-14 21-15  (22')

 Shaurin Abbasi [5]
 #14: 14-21 25-23 21-19  (62')

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #15: 21-12 21-7  (21')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #16: 21-5 21-11  (18')

Quarterfinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #17: 21-8 21-8  (26')

 Yash Kaserwal [8]

 #18: 21-8 21-13  (28')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #19: 21-16 21-14  (28')

 Shanay K Patel [6]
 #20: 16-21 21-17 21-3  (38')

 Bornabh Gogoi [7]

 #21: 21-8 21-9  (20')

 Harsh Chudasama [3]
 #22: 21-11 21-10  (24')

 Shaurin Abbasi [5]
 #23: 12-21 21-9 21-11  (34')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #24: 21-19 21-15  (35')

Semifinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #25: 23-21 21-13  (41')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #26: 22-20 21-16  (30')

 Bornabh Gogoi [7]

 #27: 21-9 21-10  (33')

 Shaurin Abbasi [5]
 #28: 21-11 21-14  (35')

Final

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #29: 15-21 21-18 21-3  (45')

 Shaurin Abbasi [5]

 #30: 21-16 21-6  (38')

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #31: 14-21 21-6 21-16  (43')

# Seeded Players

1 Jeet V Patel

2 Darpan Sane

3 Harsh Chudasama

4 Mohmmadali Mir

5 Shaurin Abbasi

6 Shanay K Patel

7 Bornabh Gogoi

8 Yash Kaserwal

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
BS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
2  Bye
3 GBA0275 01-10-2005 VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru
4  Bye
5 GBA0902 12-12-2004 AHD  Prakhar Sinha
6  Bye
7 GBA0885 22-07-2004 SRT  Maulik Jain
8  Bye
9 GBA0379 31-03-2006 AHD  Vikki Kumar

10  Bye
11 GBA0274 05-10-2007 SRT  Harie Desai
12  Bye
13 GBA0380 04-06-2004 Kutch Yauvansh Chandnani
14  Bye
15 GBA0376 10-02-2004 VDR  Pruthviraj Desai
16  Bye
17 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan
18  Bye
19 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva
20  Bye
21 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta
22  Bye
23 GBA0733 10-05-2006 DDN  Parth Joshi
24  Bye
25 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar
26  Bye
27 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat
28  Bye
29 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel
30  Bye
31 GBA0557 16-10-2005 GNR  Dev Trivedi
32 GBA0714 25-01-2005 AHD  Dharm Devanaboina
33 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel
34 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi
35  Bye
36 GBA0147 11-09-2005 RJT  Yug Kotak
37  Bye
38 GBA0371 18-11-2006 GNR  Rudra G Pandya
39  Bye
40 GBA0867 25-03-2005 SUNR Satyam Bathla
41  Bye
42 GBA0211 16-08-2007 AND  Parva Vyas
43  Bye
44 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya
45  Bye
46 GBA0913 20-08-2005 VLD  Shivansh Shah
47  Bye
48 GBA0368 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan
49  Bye
50 GBA0921 01-07-2004 SRT  Shivam Yadav
51  Bye
52 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya
53  Bye
54 GBA0692 03-01-2004 VDR  Aviral Rathour
55  Bye
56 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala
57  Bye
58 GBA0909 01-05-2006 SRT  Krish Chhatriwala
59  Bye
60 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma
61  Bye
62 GBA0927 13-02-2004 AHD  Yash Patel
63  Bye
64 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar

Round 2

 Aditya Yadav
 #1: 
 Manav S Rajyaguru
 #2: 
 Prakhar Sinha
 #3: 
 Maulik Jain
 #4: 
 Vikki Kumar
 #5: 
 Harie Desai
 #6: 
 Yauvansh Chandnani
 #7: 
 Pruthviraj Desai
 #8: 
 Rudra Chauhan
 #9: 
 Rushi Bhuva
 #10: 
 Moksh Mehta
 #11: 
 Parth Joshi
 #12: 
 Rutav Kanabar
 #13: 
 Parth Saraswat
 #14: 
 Nihar Patel
 #15: 
 Dev Trivedi
 #16: 15-6 15-7  (18')
 Sneh Patel
 #17: 15-3 15-7  (13')
 Yug Kotak
 #18: 
 Rudra G Pandya
 #19: 
 Satyam Bathla
 #20: 
 Parva Vyas
 #21: 
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #22: 
 Shivansh Shah
 #23: 
 Prithvi Chauhan
 #24: 
 Shivam Yadav
 #25: 
 Neel Talsaniya
 #26: 
 Aviral Rathour
 #27: 
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #28: 
 Krish Chhatriwala
 #29: 
 Premraj Verma
 #30: 
 Yash Patel
 #31: 
 Devik Parmar
 #32: 

Finals

 Manav S Rajyaguru
 #33: 15-12 14-15 15-10  (29')

 Maulik Jain
 #34: 15-5 15-5  (13')

 Vikki Kumar
 #35: 15-11 15-12  (16')

 Pruthviraj Desai
 #36: 15-6 12-15 15-5  (23')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #37: 15-8 15-8  (14')

 Moksh Mehta
 #38: 15-9 15-11  (18')

 Parth Saraswat
 #39: 11-15 15-12 15-9  (29')

 Nihar Patel
 #40: 15-8 13-15 15-3  (35')

 Yug Kotak
 #41: 15-8 12-15 15-12  (31')

 Satyam Bathla
 #42: 15-7 15-10  (15')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #43: 15-10 15-9  (15')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #44: 15-2 15-2  (10')

 Neel Talsaniya
 #45: 15-5 15-8  (12')

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #46: 15-0 15-6  (16')

 Krish Chhatriwala
 #47: w.o.

 Devik Parmar
 #48: 15-7 15-7  (21')

Qualifiers

 Manav S Rajyaguru
 #49: 15-11 15-10  (19')

Q1

 Pruthviraj Desai
 #50: 15-11 10-15 15-9  (25')

Q2

 Rudra Chauhan
 #51: 15-14 15-11  (23')

Q3

 Parth Saraswat
 #52: 15-10 11-15 15-8  (30')

Q4

 Yug Kotak
 #53: 15-12 11-15 15-12  (33')

Q5

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #54: 13-15 15-5 15-4  (24')

Q6

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #55: 15-3 15-7  (13')

Q7

 Devik Parmar
 #56: 15-5 15-6  (18')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
GS U19

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0198 14-05-2004 AND  Adita Rao [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0352 21-09-2006 Q VDR  Maitree Gandhi

4 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

5 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer

6 GBA0882 21-07-2008 Q VDR  Shreeya Thaker

7 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

8 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave

9 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [3]

10 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

11 GBA0357 16-09-2006 Q RJT  Krupali Vaghela

12 GBA0354 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan

13 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

14 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak

15 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

16 GBA0172 05-01-2009 Q AHD  Mourvi Patel

17 GBA0266 09-08-2004 NAV  Urdhvina Khadse

18 GBA0051 25-08-2009 Q AHD  Tanvi Vyas

19 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

20 GBA0013 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele

21 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

22 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

23 GBA0025 02-02-2005 Q VDR  Riddhi Acharya

24 GBA0324 19-09-2005 AND  Tanya Singh [4]

25 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

26 GBA0136 13-07-2007 Q AHD  Kajal Patel

27 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav

28 GBA0086 25-06-2004 GNR  Priyanshi Mittra

29 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

30 GBA0206 03-06-2007 Q AHD  Riddhi Patel

31 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

32 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [2]

Round 2

 Adita Rao [1]

 #1: 

 Khushi Narwade
 #2: 18-21 21-12 21-15  (40')

 Flora Engineer
 #3: 21-4 21-3  (19')

 Vishruti Dave
 #4: 17-21 21-18 21-11  (45')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #5: 21-8 21-11  (20')

 Damak Chauhan
 #6: 21-9 21-13  (16')

 Aneri Kotak
 #7: w.o.

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #8: 21-14 21-16  (25')

 Urdhvina Khadse
 #9: 21-6 21-5  (16')

 Shreya Lele
 #10: 21-8 21-10  (29')

 Nitya Kotai
 #11: 21-9 21-7  (23')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #12: 21-9 21-10  (26')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #13: 21-12 21-19  (33')

 Priyanshi Mittra
 #14: 14-21 21-17 21-11  (34')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #15: 21-5 21-9  (28')

 Aishani Tiwari [2]

 #16: 21-8 21-10  (28')

Quarterfinals

 Adita Rao [1]
 #17: 21-6 21-7  (22')

 Flora Engineer
 #18: 21-9 21-14  (30')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #19: 21-7 21-12  (19')

 Aneri Kotak
 #20: 21-16 21-14  (29')

 Shreya Lele
 #21: 21-9 21-7  (20')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #22: 21-16 21-11  (27')

 Priyanshi Mittra
 #23: 14-21 21-17 21-19  (41')

 Aishani Tiwari [2]
 #24: 21-17 21-14  (35')

Semifinals

 Adita Rao [1]
 #25: 21-17 21-6  (39')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #26: 21-14 21-17  (42')

 Shreya Lele
 #27: 21-9 21-7  (30')

 Aishani Tiwari [2]
 #28: 21-12 21-10  (33')

Final

 Adita Rao [1]
 #29: 21-10 21-15  (36')

 Aishani Tiwari [2]
 #30: 12-21 21-19 21-19  (76')

 Adita Rao [1]
 #31: 21-7 24-22  (45')

# Seeded Players

1 Adita Rao

2 Aishani Tiwari

3 Rutvi Baloni

4 Tanya Singh

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
GS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Finals

1 GBA0025 02-02-2005 VDR  Riddhi Acharya

2 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

3 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

4 GBA0646 28-05-2008 AHD  Sweta Ravindran

5 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

6 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak

7 GBA0349 27-02-2006 AND  Saanchi Khimani

8 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

9 GBA0739 01-12-2004 SRT  Hetasvi Sariya

10 GBA0172 05-01-2009 AHD  Mourvi Patel

11 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani

12 GBA0357 16-09-2006 RJT  Krupali Vaghela

13 GBA0882 21-07-2008 VDR  Shreeya Thaker

14 GBA0351 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza

15 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

16 GBA0008 18-06-2006 AHD  Darshi Acharya

Qualifiers

 Riddhi Acharya
 #1: 15-7 15-7  (20')

Q1

 Maitree Gandhi
 #2: 8-15 15-9 15-10  (29')

Q2

 Kajal Patel
 #3: 14-15 15-6 15-1  (24')

Q3

 Tanvi Vyas
 #4: 15-13 12-15 15-9  (28')

Q4

 Mourvi Patel
 #5: 15-2 15-3  (10')

Q5

 Krupali Vaghela
 #6: 15-14 15-13  (15')

Q6

 Shreeya Thaker
 #7: w.o.

Q7

 Riddhi Patel
 #8: w.o.

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
XD U19

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0177
GBA0120

15-05-2008
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0884
GBA0867

11-08-2004
25-03-2005

AHD
SUNR Satyam Bathla

 Krisha Jain

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0351
GBA0335

21-11-2006
03-06-2006

AHD
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Nandika Oza

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0091
GBA0252

16-12-2009
29-07-2010

MEH
MEH  Rudra Chauhan

 Nitya Kotai

8 GBA0253
GBA0364

18-08-2008
28-11-2005

VDR
VDR  Parth Saraswat

 Sudipti Rathod

9 GBA0266
GBA0147

09-08-2004
11-09-2005

NAV
RJT  Yug Kotak

 Urdhvina Khadse

10 GBA0724
GBA0714

06-12-2005
25-01-2005

AHD
AHD  Dharm Devanaboina

 D Kasthure Therdha

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Janvi Patel

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0011
GBA0203

13-03-2007
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry

 Tanaya Wani

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0209
GBA0385

07-02-2006
14-05-2005

VDR
DNH  Harsh Chudasama [2]

 Brinda Shinde

Quarterfinals

 Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #1: 

 Satyam Bathla
 Krisha Jain
 #2: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Nandika Oza
 #3: 

 Parth Saraswat
 Sudipti Rathod
 #4: 21-19 15-21 21-15  (45')

 Yug Kotak
 Urdhvina Khadse
 #5: 21-2 21-9  (20')

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #6: 

 Meer Mistry
 Tanaya Wani
 #7: 

 Harsh Chudasama [2]

 Brinda Shinde

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #9: 21-16 21-7  (21')

 Parth Saraswat
 Sudipti Rathod
 #10: 21-14 13-21 21-13  (1')

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #11: 21-17 21-17  (30')

 Harsh Chudasama [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #12: 21-2 21-6  (15')

Final

 Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #13: 21-9 21-17  (24')

 Harsh Chudasama [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #14: 21-9 21-15  (20')

Winner

 Harsh Chudasama [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #15: 21-10 21-10  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Urv Patel

Priyanshi Rathod

2 Harsh Chudasama

Brinda Shinde

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
BD U19

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0181
GBA0383

04-04-2005
02-06-2005

VDR
VLD  Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0211
GBA0218

16-08-2007
21-02-2008

AND
AND  Moksh Mehta

 Parva Vyas

4 GBA0333
GBA0335

07-03-2006
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Vishwarajsinh Zala

5 GBA0402
GBA0385

04-08-2005
14-05-2005

SRT
DNH  Harsh Chudasama

 Yash Kaserwal

6 GBA0018
GBA0100

02-04-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Tanay Sanghvi

7 GBA0147
GBA0346

11-09-2005
01-03-2006

RJT
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Yug Kotak

8 GBA0371
GBA0597

18-11-2006
28-03-2010

GNR
AHD  Mudit Jain

 Rudra G Pandya

9 GBA0260
GBA0398

22-09-2007
15-03-2007

AHD
AHD  Shashwat Kumar

 Siddhant A Singh

10 GBA0395
GBA0733

16-05-2004
10-05-2006

DNH
DDN  Parth Joshi

 Pranav Prashant

11 GBA0867
GBA0893

25-03-2005
01-10-2004

SUNR
AHD  Aayush Nirmal

 Satyam Bathla

12 GBA0404
GBA0557

31-01-2004
16-10-2005

RJT
GNR  Dev Trivedi

 Vishesh Parmar

13 GBA0241
GBA0636

03-09-2007
14-11-2006

MEH
VDR  Abhishek Joshi

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

14 GBA0376
GBA0364

10-02-2004
28-11-2005

VDR
VDR  Parth Saraswat

 Pruthviraj Desai

15 GBA0213
GBA0322

02-03-2006
10-10-2004

VDR
AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

 Dravya Chokshi

16 GBA0579
GBA0386

24-03-2005
28-12-2006

DNH
VLD  Devansh Shah [2]

 Ikramul Haque

Quarterfinals

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel

 #1: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #2: 21-6 21-18  (17')

 Harsh Chudasama
 Yash Kaserwal
 #3: 21-7 21-19  (22')

 Devik Parmar
 Yug Kotak
 #4: 21-6 21-5  (18')

 Shashwat Kumar
 Siddhant A Singh
 #5: w.o.

 Aayush Nirmal
 Satyam Bathla
 #6: 21-15 21-6  (22')

 Parth Saraswat
 Pruthviraj Desai
 #7: 21-15 21-6  (20')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Dravya Chokshi
 #8: 21-10 21-18  (24')

Semifinals

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel
 #9: 21-11 21-13  (25')

 Devik Parmar
 Yug Kotak
 #10: w.o.

 Aayush Nirmal
 Satyam Bathla
 #11: 18-21 21-18 21-8  (43')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Dravya Chokshi
 #12: 21-16 21-16  (30')

Final

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel
 #13: 21-9 24-26 21-15  (36')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Dravya Chokshi
 #14: 21-15 21-14  (29')

Winner

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel
 #15: 19-21 21-11 21-16  (56')

# Seeded Players

1 Dev Rajput

Jeet V Patel

2 Devansh Shah

Ikramul Haque

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Anand 1
GD U19

Date

02 - 07 Aug 2022
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-08-2022 20:02:21

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0314
GBA0209

13-04-2006
07-02-2006

GNR
VDR  Brinda Shinde [1]

 Flora Engineer

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0019
GBA0177

25-01-2008
15-05-2008

GNR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

 Tanishka Nair

4 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

5 GBA0025
GBA0351

02-02-2005
21-11-2006

VDR
AHD  Nandika Oza

 Riddhi Acharya

6 GBA0239
GBA0350

03-09-2006
06-12-2005

AHD
VDR  Janvi Patel

 Panchi Puri

7 GBA0015
GBA0093

02-10-2007
24-06-2007

AHD
VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

 Vivitsa Jadav

8 GBA0086
GBA0734

25-06-2004
16-06-2006

GNR
AHD  Khushi Vaniya [2]

 Priyanshi Mittra

Semifinals

 Brinda Shinde [1]

 Flora Engineer

 #1: 

 Anshika Taparia
 Kajal Patel
 #2: w.o.

 Janvi Patel
 Panchi Puri
 #3: 21-18 21-7  (23')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #4: 18-21 21-17 21-13  (45')

Final

 Brinda Shinde [1]

 Flora Engineer

 #5: 21-10 21-10  (30')

 Janvi Patel
 Panchi Puri
 #6: 16-21 21-16 21-10  (37')

Winner

 Janvi Patel
 Panchi Puri
 #7: 21-16 21-16  (37')

# Seeded Players

1 Brinda Shinde

Flora Engineer

2 Khushi Vaniya

Priyanshi Mittra

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 


